
12/30/2016 Dynamic Train Time Table

http://konkanrailway.com:8080/TrainSchedule/onsubmit.action 1/1

Date : 30/12/2016 Print    Back

Train Time Table

 

Train No: 06075        Train No: LTT MAQ SPL 

Runs On: SUNDAY 01/01/2017 

Sr. No. Station Code Station Name Arrival Time Departure Time Day
1 LTT LOKMANYA TILAK TERMI 01:10 1
2 PNVL PANVEL 02:10 02:13 1
3 CHI CHIPLUN 06:21 06:22 1
4 RN RATNAGIRI 07:35 07:40 1
5 KKW KANKAVLI 09:29 09:30 1
6 KUDL KUDAL 10:15 10:16 1
7 KRMI KARMALI 12:17 12:18 1
8 MAO MADGAON 13:10 13:20 1
9 KAWR KARWAR 14:17 14:18 1
10 UD UDUPI 17:39 17:40 1
11 MULK MULKI 18:21 18:22 1
12 MAQ MANGALURU 19:15 1

 
Time Table which is displayed is always current TimeTable on date.

javascript:window.print()
http://konkanrailway.com:8080/TrainSchedule/trainschedule.action
http://konkanrailway.com/

